
Tyne & Wear Fire & Rescue Service

Procurement Card Spend

29.09.2023 - 28.12.2023

Local Authority Transaction 

Date

Beneficiary Net Amount Expenditure Merchant 

Category
TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.09.23 SHOWERDOC.COM £51.53 SHOWER FIXING PLATE 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £24.83 LEATHER GLOVES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.09.23 TOOLSTATION UK £26.25 MORTAR/BUCKETS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.09.23 PREMIER FARNELL £16.20 VARIOUS CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.09.23 HANDEMBROIDERYUK.CO.UK £58.45 CFO CAP 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.09.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £278.64 HEADSETS AND PHONES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £316.63 CAMERA 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £14.67 10MM HEX SOCKET  5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £7.08 MEMORY CARD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £12.45 FDO HYGIENE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.10.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £141.24 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £85.21 COTTON BAGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £85.20 COTTON BAGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £85.20 COTTON BAGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £11.66 ROLLER BLIND 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.23 EB  AUTUMN MEMBERS CON £475.00 NFCC AUTUMN CONFERENCE 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.23 WICKES SOUTH SHIELDS £14.25 3NO CLOAK PROFILE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.23 WETHERBY, PRET A MANGE £3.90 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £85.19 COTTON BAGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.23 TEKNOVATE LTD £366.67 FALL ARREST BLOCK 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.23 B & Q 1050 £16.17 HOOKS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.23 AMAZON.CO.UK HT8X59AZ4 £23.67 INK CARTRIDGE 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.23 AMZNBUSINESS HT8BZ1EX4 £13.64 FACE FIT TEST RAZORS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.10.23 MANOR FARM (CASTLE BRO £8.24 SUBSISTANCE 5813

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £10.77 1/2 INCH GOLD BRASS NON-RETURN VALVE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £6.66 2 X 90 DEGREE 1/2" M TO 1/2" MALE COUPLING 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £975.94 IPAD, KEYBOARD, MOUSE, HUB 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.10.23 SHELL WHITEMAREPOOL £36.74 PETROL 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £14.96 3M SECUREFIT 3700 OVERSPECTACLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.10.23 NATIONAL PLASTICS SUND £23.32 SKIRTING BOARD 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.10.23 FIGURE OF EIGHT £6.39 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £12.16 PLASTIC HEADED NAILS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £14.98 SELF DRILLING SCREWS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.23 FIGURE OF EIGHT £3.79 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £20.63 PIR SENSORS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £33.52 FUEL FILTER (PACK OF 2) 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £24.96 PAN SCOURERS SHQ CATERING 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £10.77 1/2 INCH GOLD BRASS NON-RETURN VALVE X 2 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £23.97 PAN SET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £10.77 1/2 INCH GOLD BRASS NON-RETURN VALVE X 2 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £6.66 2 X 90 DEGREE 1/2" M TO 1/2" MALE COUPLING 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.10.23 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £9.16 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.10.23 AUTOMATION24 £35.56 ANALOGUE MULTIFUNCTION TIMER RELAY 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.10.23 DHL INTERNATIONAL (UK) £155.37 DUTY FOR PARTS 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.10.23 AUTOMATION24 £50.21 ANALOGUE MULTIFUNCTION TIMER RELAY X 1 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.10.23 HANDEMBROIDERYUK.CO.UK £58.45 UNDRESS UNIFORM CAP 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.10.23 PAY.AMAZON.COM £39.13 HANDYJET BLOWTORCH WITH GAS X 1 5719

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £28.32 SAFETY SHOE X 1 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £8.17 20M CABLE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.10.23 UBER  TRIP £6.98 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.10.23 WICKES WALLSEND £2.04 3NO BRICKS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £27.40 NOTICE BOARD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £55.37 3M P3 PARTICULATE FILTERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.10.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £62.12 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE -£34.75 SAFETY SHOE X 1PR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.23 WWW.LNER.CO.UK £7.85 SUBSISTANCE 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.23 LOCKSTATION £25.07 ESCUTCHEON X 10 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £37.45 CIGARETTE BIN/BLANK PLATE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.23 WICKES NEWCASTLE £4.58 GALVANISED MESH PANEL 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.23 FURNITURE@WORK LTD £192.00 DESK 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.23 WICKES NEWCASTLE £3.54 FIXED GRILL 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.23 VINOTECA KING?S CROSS £20.81 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.23 SONS & DAUGHTERS £7.00 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.23 WAITROSE 619 £3.29 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £21.95 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.10.23 UBER    TRIP £8.93 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £17.79 SHOWER SEALANT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.23 LEON SKELTON PARK 1493 £4.89 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.23 STARBUCKS 14931451 £4.00 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.23 STARBUCKS 14931451 £5.40 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.23 WWW.MRPAPER.CO.UK £65.98 TURNOUT ROLLS 5943

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.23 UDEMY £11.66 ASP.NET CORE RAZOR PAGES 7372

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.23 B & Q 1050 £15.03 4NO SHOWER HOSE RETAINERS 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.23 EBAY O 05-10650-05062 £124.74 METAL POPPIES 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.23 STONEACRE £379.93 PARTS FOR VEHICLE 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £162.48 3M 6035 FILTERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.10.23 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17 THEORY TEST PRO 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.10.23 TFL TRAVEL CH £8.10 TRAVEK 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.10.23 ANTONY FUCILE £9.40 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.10.23 WWW.LNER.CO.UK £9.50 SUBSISTANCE 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.10.23 WHITE RIBBON UK £62.95 FUNDRAISER STARTER PACK 8641

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £27.45 WHITE LEATHER GAUNTLETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.10.23 B & Q 1203 £72.50 PAINT 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.10.23 SHERATON £10.13 SUBSISTANCE 3503

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.10.23 EE LIMITED £165.14 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.10.23 AMAZON.CO.UK H81R65AW4 £6.12 A4 HARDBACK BOOK 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.10.23 WWW.MRPAPER.CO.UK £719.85 TURNOUT ROLLS 5943

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.10.23 MARRIOTT £20.00 SUBSISTANCE 3509

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.10.23 TOOLSTATION UK £12.07 PULL HANDLE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £34.84 TILL ROLL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £13.98 MARKERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £195.80 LAPTOP BACKPACKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.23 AMZNBUSINESS H87EN6534 £39.17 DUTY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £66.67 LARGE METAL STATUE 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £33.32 TRUE HQ 4K HDMI CABLE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.10.23 CROWNE PLAZA £99.18 ACCOMMODATION 7011

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.23 TFL TRAVEL CH £5.40 TRAVEK 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £24.15 2NO ACCESS COVERS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.23 PRET A MANGER £15.95 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.23 AMAZON.CO.UK H80YC4H74 £644.43 IPAD, KEYBOARD AND MOUSE 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.23 PYD PANSYS FLORIST £33.00 FLOWERS 5992

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £21.95 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £17.49 GUILLOTINE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.23 PREZZO KINGS CROSS £20.00 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £133.23 CATERING ITEMS - 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.10.23 NEXUS TRAVEL SHOP £3.60 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.10.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.10.23 TT2 LTD £500.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £64.96 BLACK FOLDERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.23 EB  NFCC PREVENTION AN £722.04 NFCC PREVENTION AND PROTECTION CONFERENCE 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.23 INTELLISOFTWARE LTD £290.00 SMS CREDITS 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.23 WWW.IDSUPERMARKET.COM £168.75 INVERTER DRIVE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.23 GREGGS @MFG BICKER BAR £3.95 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £111.67 A3 GUILLOTINE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.23 MEDTREE £82.99 SAFETY SHOE X 1PR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £17.13 MAKITA 161374-5 REPLACEMENT RECIPROCATING SAW 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £16.92 SHOE POLISH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.10.23 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £11.39 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.10.23 REPLACEMENT KEYS LTD £41.25 18NO REPLACEMENT PEDESTAL KEY 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.10.23 SAFETYSUPPL £48.25 HAZARD TAPE 5311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £22.47 FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPARES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.10.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £8.35 BACK BOX/FLEX OUTLET/FACEPLATE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.10.23 SAINSBURYS PETROL £3.50 SUBSISTANCE 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.10.23 EB  NFCC PREVENTION AN £311.02 NFCC PREVENTION AND PROTECTION CONFERENCE 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.10.23 UK-AFI £375.00 UK ASSOCIATION OF FIRE INVESTIGATORS ANNUAL CONFERENCE 8398

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £4.47 SOCKET 1/4IN DRIVE 10MM 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £115.28 RESPIRATOR CARTRIDGES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.10.23 PREMIER FARNELL £245.28 TOOLS AND CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.10.23 AMZNBUSINESS H02MO1OY4 £29.92 WALL BRACKET FOR JET WASH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £57.74 SHREDDER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £83.32 LAMINATORS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.10.23 LINKEDIN JOB 954164425 £206.99 ADVERTISING 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £21.12 WOODEN SHOE BRUSHES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £156.00 LAPTOP SSDS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £74.07 DUTY SHOES X 1PR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.23 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £20.35 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION FOR COMMUNITY SAFETY 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £6.49 16A SOCKET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.23 TOOLSTATION LTD £1.32 DRAIN COVER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.23 ZORO UK £33.32 STEERING WHEEL COVER 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.23 THMKEY.CO.UK £624.30 ASEC LIFT KEY 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.23 SP POWERFUL UK LTD £89.00 BUMPER COVER 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £4.15 DECORATIVE LIGHTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.10.23 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 £6.95 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.10.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £10.39 16A PLUG/SOCKET 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.10.23 COFFEE ROOM £2.39 BOTTLE OF WATER 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.10.23 CURED £6.45 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.10.23 TESCO STORES 5957 £8.25 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.10.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £11.99 HINGES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.10.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £11.99 HINGES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £24.99 UNLOCKED K5161Z 4G USB DONGLE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 25.10.23 LNER CAR PARK NCL £19.50 PARKING  4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.10.23 AMZNBUSINESS H056L6QR4 £22.37 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.10.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICED APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.10.23 HARDTOPSUKSHOP.CO £69.38 3RD BRAKE LIGHT FITTED SERVICE CHARGE 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.10.23 PARCEL2GO.COM LTD £10.31 SHIPPING 4215

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.10.23 RS COMPONENTS £18.42 LED DRIVER 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.10.23 HANDEMBROIDERYUK.CO.UK £145.25 2 X CAPS 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.10.23 TOOLSTATION LTD £2.63 2NO PIPE CONNECTORS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.10.23 ARRIVA YORKSHIRE LIMIT £2.00 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.10.23 ARRIVA YORKSHIRE LIMIT £2.00 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.10.23 GREGGS PLC £4.65 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.10.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £11.99 WINDOW HINGES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.10.23 MARKS&SPENCER PLC £69.00 DUTY SHOE X 1 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.10.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.10.23 THE CHEESY LIVING CO £10.45 SUBSISTANCE 5451

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £84.83 RESPIRATOR FILTERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.10.23 THE LABEL GROUP LTD £47.49 PRICING GUN 5111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.10.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £70.82 DRESS SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.10.23 WORKWEAR EXPRESS £66.23 HI-VIZ COVERALL 5137

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.10.23 SP WORKWEAR GURUS £54.12 LINER FOR HI-VIZ COVERAL 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.10.23 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £8.35 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.23 PAYPAL  TORAUTOM 24 £145.36 DOOR SENSORS 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.23 PREMIER FARNELL £13.20 VARIOUS PARTS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £162.10 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.10.23 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £13.70 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.23 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.70 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.23 RS COMPONENTS £3.00 ROCKER SWITCH 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.23 BP SONNING CUTTING CON £5.50 SUBSISTANCE 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.23 UKBATTERY LTD £115.20 HBC RADIOMATIC BATTERY 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.23 NANDOS VAUXHALL ARCH £29.75 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 31.10.23 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £14.02 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.23 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.80 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.23 TESCO STORES 3177 £4.75 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.23 TOOLSTATION UK £6.65 SHOWER RISER 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £19.13 USB-C TO USB 3.0 CABLES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £67.50 15 X FIRST AID KITS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £24.65 5 X STICKY PADS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.11.23 INDEED JOBS £97.58 PAID PROMOTION OD PEOPLE PARTNER 7361

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.11.23 TOOLSTATION UK £10.48 ABRASIVE DISC/PAPER 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.11.23 B & Q 1203 £33.33 PATIO MAGIC 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.11.23 PREMIER FARNELL £162.85 CLIPS AND CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.11.23 CREST SAFES £70.08 8 SETS OF KEYS CUT 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.11.23 SAINSBURY'S PETROL £3.50 SUBSISTANCE 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.11.23 FILTERSDIRECT £45.44 AIR FILTERS 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.11.23 AMZNBUSINESS H22VG1P74 £45.83 SAFETY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 02.11.23 AMZNBUSINESS H28GH7P44 £5.07 ADDRESS BOOK X 1 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.11.23 AMZNBUSINESS H234U6VK4 £39.96 DRILL BIT KIT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.11.23 TECHNA INTERNATIONAL L £16.45 10AMP OVERLOAD TRIP 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.11.23 CLARKS £80.00 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £37.48 HUAWEI 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £14.28 BATTERIES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £59.85 IPAD CASES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.11.23 TOOLSTATION UK £8.78 PAINT/DUCT TAPE 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.11.23 NCS MINDHUB.COM £209.70 CYBERSECURITY ANALYST VOUCHER 8299

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.11.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £21.66 TOILET SEAT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.11.23 PREMIER FARNELL £42.16 4NO BATTERIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.11.23 EB  NFCC PREVENTION AN £50.00 NFCC PREVENTION AND PROTECTION CONFERENCE 7399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £24.16 POWERED USB 3.0 HUB 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.11.23 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £6.93 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.11.23 RS SALES & DISTRIBUTIO £142.29 ASSISTED INSPECTION CHAMBER LIFTER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.11.23 WWW.CIPFA.ORG.UK £380.00 RENEWAL OF MEMBERSHIP MR 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £8.73 PHOTOCELL 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.23 5.11 TACTICAL £2,750.40 TACTICAL TROUSER 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.23 5.11 TACTICAL £681.60 TACTICAL TROUSER 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.23 5.11 TACTICAL £2,068.80 TACTICAL TROUSER 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.23 DVLA VEHICLE TAX £310.50 ROAD TAX 9311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.23 WWW.FTA.CO.UK £38.85 STEERING WHEEL COVER 4011

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £469.90 LAPTOP BACKPACKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.23 AMAZON  204-2495387-36 £58.28 BROTHER - LABELS 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £78.10 LAPTOP STANDS X 5 MONITOR STAND X 2 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £8.95 SHOWER HOSE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £10.82 SHOWER HOSE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.23 SP PAVERS.CO.UK £34.57 COURT SHOES X 1PR 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £66.62 INTERACTIVE FLEECE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.11.23 WWW.BUILDERDEPOT.CO.UK £52.00 INSPECTION LAMPS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 FIRST WEST YORKSHIRE £2.00 TRAVEL 4131

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £26.71 FINGERPLATE/VELCRO 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 LEON SKELTON PARK 1493 £10.38 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 STARBUCKS 14931451 £3.95 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 CITY ELECTRICAL FA £98.95 ASTRO SUNTRACKER TIME SWITCH - 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £4.60 ENCLOSURE/BLANKS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 AMAZON.CO.UK HB8JR84G4 £5.00 CLEANING CADDY TRAY 5969

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 GATE HOUSE £1.50 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 TRAINLINE £7.89 TRAVEL 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 LNE RAIL CATERING £11.00 SUBSISTANCE 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 GATE HOUSE £5.29 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £133.32 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £101.82 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £400.08 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £216.35 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 DANTE'S ITALIAN £26.33 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.11.23 DANTE'S ITALIAN £26.33 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.11.23 TOOLSTATION UK £1.32 CONNECTOR STRIP 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £6.01 HOSE CONNECTORS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.11.23 TACTREE £114.99 SAFETY BOOTS 5941

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.11.23 RITELITE £79.99 110V-240V LED FLOOD LIGHT 6500K 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.11.23 INN KEEPERS FAYRE £8.99 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.11.23 M&B ONLINE £16.12 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £14.95 6 X 200ML SHAVING GEL SENSITIVE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £9.33 FACIAL FACE MAKE UP WIPES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.11.23 SP RIGHT-LIGHT.CO.UK £149.31 FIRE HELMET TORCHES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £169.12 FIRE HELMET TORCHES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £7.49 TOILETRY BAG 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £8.32 DOUBLE-SIDED NAIL SCRUBBING BRUSH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £4.90 SHOWER GEL, 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.23 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17 VTS THEORY TEST PRO 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.11.23 EE LIMITED £165.14 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.23 M&S SIMPLY FOOD-SSP £6.10 SUBSISTANCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.23 COSTA COFFEE 43011247 £3.25 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £17.50 SHAPER BALL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.23 TOOLSTATION UK £36.65 LED LIGHTS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £112.16 COURT SHOES X 2PR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.23 CITY ELECTRICAL FA £9.20 10A FUSES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.23 LOUNGERS £15.90 SUBSISTANCE 5813

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £24.99 SANITARY DISPOSAL BAGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £32.57 RED PALM SWITCH 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.23 AMZNBUSINESS HB8FF2BN4 £60.91 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.23 M&S SIMPLY FOOD - SSP £5.25 SUBSISTANCE 5499

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.23 AGRIA PET INSURANCE £720.00 DOG INSURANCE 6300

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.11.23 LNER CAR PARK NCL £19.50 PARKING  4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.23 FASTHOSTS £15.99 DOMAIN RENEWAL 4816

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.23 LINTBELLS £59.23 TABLETS FOR RESCUE DOG 5995

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.23 SP MENTALHLTHFNDTN £157.00 OHU LEAFLETS 8398

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £46.22 OVEN GLOVES HEAT RESISTANT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.23 AMZNBUSINESS HB7M43684 £142.95 NAKD FRUIT & NUT BAR VARIETY PACK 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £66.67 COURT SHOES X 1PR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £64.70 HAZARD WARNING BARRIER TAPE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £1.66 VEHICLE FUSES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.23 EVERYTHING FIAMMA LTD £166.10 LEG PINS X 2 5561

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.23 LINKEDIN JOB 961850098 £174.94 JOB ADVERT 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.11.23 SAINSBURY'S S/MKT £137.68 CATERING 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.23 SAINSBURYS PETROL £0.55 SUBSISTANCE 5541

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.23 SP DISPLAYPRO £90.32 LEAFLET HOLDER 5712

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.23 PREMIER FARNELL £43.74 12V BATTERIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.23 STARBUCKS 14931451 £3.95 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.23 LEON SKELTON PARK 1493 £6.36 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.23 URBAN EXPRESS 14932141 £4.49 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.23 PREMIER FARNELL £15.23 CLIPS AND CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.23 AMZNBUSINESS HB2J352U4 £203.64 INCLEMENT WEATHER JACKET 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.23 PREMIER FARNELL £102.84 VARIOUS CABLES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.23 WAITROSE 697 £16.18 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £16.17 240PCS WASHERS ASSORTED 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.11.23 THATS AMORE HULL £33.20 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.11.23 HUMBER BRIDGE BOARD £1.50 SUBSISTANCE 4784

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.11.23 PREMIER FARNELL £140.50 RECHARGEABLE BATTERIES 5065



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.11.23 WAITROSE 697 £7.00 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.11.23 UBER    TRIP £16.00 TRAVEL 4121

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.11.23 MCDONALDS £2.69 SUBSISTANCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.11.23 ZIZZI £13.75 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.11.23 PRET A MANGER £6.99 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.11.23 WH SMITH YORK £1.79 SUBSISTANCE 5994

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.11.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £10.32 LIGHT SENSOR 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.11.23 AMZNBUSINESS HB7XP4IJ4 £96.38 COURT SHOES X 2PR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 16.11.23 J D WETHERSPOON PLC £12.12 SUBSISTANCE 5812

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £8.32 SS LANYARD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.11.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £3.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.11.23 TEAM VALLEY LAND ROVER £38.96 TRIM 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £58.28 EQUIPMENT TRANSPORT TROLLEY 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £9.84 FEATHER DUSTER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £11.66 KEYRINGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £33.12 DYMO D1 LABEL TAPE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £29.10 USB C TO HDMI ADAPTERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £33.28 SS LANYARD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £24.96 SS LANYARD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.23 SSP FOOD TRAVEL EXPERT £8.08 SUBSISTENCE 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £7.34 SHOE BRUSHES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £26.62 WHITE CEREAL BOWLS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £66.12 LAPTOP CAR CHARGERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £44.04 SHOE BRUSHES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.23 PAYPAL  TECHTRONIC £370.80 CORDLESS HOOVER & BATTERIES 5099

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £25.38 SHOE POLISH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £3.63 KITCHEN SCISSORS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.23 PREMIER FARNELL £37.30 FA BATTERIES 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £21.63 LED LIGHTS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £84.60 SHOE POLISH 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.23 ADVANCED WATER £95.89 CALEFFI 1" MALE X MALE PRESCAL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £33.67 APRON TABARD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.11.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £24.99 HEATER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.11.23 VIKING £71.88 RED/GREEN BINS 5021

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.11.23 FIRSTAID4LESS £16.80 KITCHEN FIRST AID COMPLETE KIT 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 22.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £11.00 FEMFRESH WIPES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.11.23 AMZNBUSINESS HI57W72R4 £51.25 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.11.23 TACTREE £76.50 RR TROUSERS 5941

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.11.23 DVSA £500.00 DRIVING TEST TOP UP 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.11.23 SP WINCHSHOP £30.70 SLINGS 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.11.23 VANTAGE TOOLS £47.11 PANTHER PRO TOOL 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.11.23 MANOMANO £33.25 BUCKET 5722

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.11.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.11.23 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £19.83 WEBSITE SUBSCRIPTION COMMUNITY SAFETY 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.11.23 WWW.CIPFA.ORG.UK £380.00 CIPFA MEMBERSHIP 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.11.23 TOOLSTATION UK £3.57 WASTER TRAP 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £21.24 TOOLKIT 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.11.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £200.62 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £47.48 5LTR MILTON 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.11.23 WWW.SHEDSTORE.CO.UK £64.99 DOOR CANOPY 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.23 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.70 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.23 FACEBK QUW78WX2S2 £249.96 SOCIAL MEDIA ADVERTISING 7311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.23 PREMIER FARNELL £26.50 EMERGENCY LIGHTS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.23 LAND REGISTRY ECOM CCC £6.00 LAND REGISTRY SEARCH 9399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 28.11.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £13.48 TOILET SYPHON/BLANK 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.11.23 TFL TRAVEL CH £2.70 TRAVEL 4111

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.11.23 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £500.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4789

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.11.23 TT2 LTD- TYNE TUNNELS £500.00 TYNE TUNNEL TOP UP 4789

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.11.23 YUBICO AB £129.67 SECURITY KEY 5399

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 29.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £74.99 COURT SHOES X 1PR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.11.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £9.57 CRIMPING TOOL 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.11.23 TOOLSTATION LTD £18.73 TOILET SEAT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.11.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £81.00 TOWEL POLE/RINGS/SELF CLOSING TAP 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 30.11.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £66.67 COURT SHOES X 1PR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 01.12.23 GO OUTDOORS RETAIL LIM £5.00 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL 5655

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £875.09 HP TONER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 03.12.23 AMZNBUSINESS HZ5TB8CH4 £5.29 FORKS  5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.23 NISBETS LTD £134.10 TEA BOILER 5964

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £29.57 MIRROR SHEETS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.23 WWW.RUBBERSHEET.UK.COM £177.00 RUBBER SHEET 5085

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.23 PREMIER FARNELL £87.23 TOOLS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 04.12.23 NYX MORRISONS £13.33 3NO KEYS CUT 5814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £6.24 BEARING HINGES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £37.18 YELLOW 3 CORE CABLE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £4.51 USB CABLE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 05.12.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £83.72 CATERING ITEM 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.12.23 PREMIER FARNELL £194.57 SOCKETS AND PLUGS 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.12.23 WWW.CIPS.ORG £223.00 CIPS MEMBERSHIP 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £10.24 280PCS ELECTRICAL OUTLET SCREWS SPACERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 06.12.23 WWW.BLTDIRECT.COM £17.82 LED CONTROLLER 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £12.74 AUDIO RECORDER TRIPOD 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £13.32 AUDIO RECORDER SD CARDS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £45.87 LAPTOP CASE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £45.87 LAPTOP CASE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £45.87 LAPTOP CASE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 MERCEDES BENZ OF READI £307.20 DELIVERY 5511

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £16.16 AUDIO RECORDER CASE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 AMZNBUSINESS CX1ZQ8635 £47.12 TACTICAL TROUSER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 AMZNBUSINESS CX1ZQ8635 £47.13 TACTICAL TROUSER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 DVLA VEHICLE TAX £322.50 VEHICLE TAX 9311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 DVLA VEHICLE TAX £322.50 VEHICLE TAX 9311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 DVLA VEHICLE TAX £322.50 VEHICLE TAX 9311

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 LEDCO LTD £572.80 FF HELMET TORCH 5998

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 TOOLSTATION LTD £7.11 BASKET STRAINER SQUARE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 PREMIER FARNELL £114.02 BOSCH BATTERY 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £83.32 AUDIO RECORDER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £13.32 80PCS ABS ROUND SPACER WASHER ASSORTMENT KIT 5999



TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 07.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £6.16 AA LONG LIFE BATTERIES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.12.23 AQUASCRIBE £122.15 30 X AQUASCRIBE NOTEBOOK 5169

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.12.23 ZINIAOFOTEC £27.35 COURT SHOES X 1PR 5691

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £6.77 HALF PENCIL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.12.23 WWW.CROMWELL.CO.UK £15.48 HEX KEY L-HANDLE 1.5MM - 10MM 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.12.23 TOOLSTATION UK £2.18 WC PAN CONNECTORS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.12.23 1PASSWORD £534.55 1PASSWORD ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION FOR 17 USERS 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.12.23 SP WORKWEAR GURUS £125.99 SAFETY BOOTS X 1PR 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 08.12.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £34.16 STANDPIPE STRAINER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 09.12.23 EMILYS NURSERIES LTD £35.00 BEDDING PLANTS 5261

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 10.12.23 AMZNBUSINESS XO9891NK5 £44.58 COURT SHOES X 1PR 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £4.16 CUT RESISTANCE LOVES 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.23 IRONMONGERYDIRECT £10.97 MIRROR SCREWS/CAPS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 11.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £82.97 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £20.82 EXTRACTOR FAN 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.23 BIGDUG LIMITED £439.50 LARGE PLASTIC STACK BOXES X 50 5072

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £9.50 LIGHT CHARGER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.23 AMZNBUSINESS 475JV36H5 £78.32 11NO SHOWER MATS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.23 THEORY TEST PRO £14.17 THEORY TEST PRO 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.23 BOOTS 1126 £4.99 SUBSISTANCE 5912

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.23 TOOLCHIMP £92.99 SCANGRIP 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.23 GRAHAM & BROWN LTD £400.00 AUDIOMETER 5719

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £10.97 NAIL BRUSH X 3 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £1.34 TOOTHPASTE X 2 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £11.67 TOOTHBRUSH X 12 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 12.12.23 LNER CAR PARK DHM £15.00 SUBSISTANCE 4112

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £19.49 TOILET SEAT 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.23 NATIONAL WINDSCREENS £60.00 WINDSCREEN REPAIR 7538

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.23 PAY.AMAZON.COM £34.57 COURT SHOES X 1PR 5699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.23 RAPID RACKING £429.00 SHELVING 5021

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £41.60 NAVY SHORTS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.23 RAPID RACKING £429.00 SHELVING 5021

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £24.99 SANITARY DISPOSAL BAGS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £52.80 USB-C TO HDMI ADAPTERS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 13.12.23 RAPID RACKING £386.10 RACKING FOR STORAGE 5021

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £29.94 CHINAGRAPH PENCIL 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.12.23 EE LIMITED £165.14 DATA SIMS 4814

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £46.73 DUTY SHOE 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £54.88 SAFETY SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.12.23 BOOKER LTD - 38594824 £89.13 CATERING ITEMS 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £15.82 KEY BOX 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 14.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £99.98 CORESTEADY PULL UP BANDS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.12.23 DI VAPOR £69.82 SELF CLOSING TAP CARTRIDGE 5932

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.12.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £12.50 3NO ANTI MOULD SILICONE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.12.23 TOOLSTATION UK £11.63 2NO SCREEN SEALS 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.12.23 WICKES NEWCASTLE £4.75 CLOAK PROFILE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.12.23 TOOLSTATION UK £12.38 PAINT BRUSHES/SAND PAPER/WOOD STAIN 5251

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 15.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £4.07 PLASTIC JUG 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 17.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £6.66 TIN OPENER 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.23 WM MORRISONS STORE £3.50 SUBSISTANCE 5411

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 18.12.23 PREMIER FARNELL £13.27 PSU FOR DEFIB 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.23 RS COMPONENTS £8.12 FUSES/CARRIER 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.23 RS COMPONENTS £8.84 FUSES/CARRIER 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.23 SP DOORSPARES £60.23 ELECTRIC STRIKE 1740

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £40.02 SPORT SOCKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £73.80 WINTER WORK GLOVES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £50.00 CLOTHING 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £100.00 CLOTHING 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £64.36 COURT SHOES 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 19.12.23 AMZNMKTPLACE £81.65 SPORT SOCKS 5999

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.23 CLARKS £86.95 COURT SHOES 5661

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.23 RS COMPONENTS £68.98 MECHANICS GLOVE 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.23 WWW,SHOP.STERLING-POWE £467.00 BATTERY CHARGER 5065

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.23 WWW.CIOB.ORG.UK £322.00 CIOB ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 8699

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 20.12.23 B & Q 1050 £9.17 CONTACT ADHESIVE 5200

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.12.23 USED TRUCK SPARES LIMI £96.00 CONTROL UNIT 5533

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.12.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £4.74 GREY SILICONE 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.12.23 TITAN PRODUCTS £61.50 LIGHT SENSOR 5046

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.12.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £6.41 TOILET LEVER 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.12.23 SCREWFIX DIR LTD £8.74 WASHERS/BLANKING PLUG/BENDS 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 21.12.23 WWW.SCREWFIX.COM £6.49 WASTE BEND 5211

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 23.12.23 INTELLISOFTWARE LTD £290.00 SMS CREDITS 5045

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.12.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICE APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 24.12.23 CUPIX AMERICA INC. £19.52 WEBSITE FOR COMMUNITY SAFETY 5734

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 26.12.23 APPLE.COM/BILL £4.16 PROPERTY SERVICES APP 5818

TYNE AND WEAR FIRE 27.12.23 SAINSBURYS S/MKTS £162.26 CATERING ITEMS 5411


